TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
4
Chassis number Asa lica ble
9 As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P. 73.6 Kw @ 2800 rpm
12. Cubic ca acit
13. Makers classification CITYRIDE SKL 27+A+D LP41O 33 BS-VI
t4. Wheel base 3305 mm
27+A+D
16. Colour
17. 37tO K s
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
5500 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
a Front axle 2t5/7s R17.5, 14 PR
b Rear Axle
20. Registered Axle Weight
a 2500 K S,
b
27. Dimension
a Overall len th 6190 mm
Rear over hang 1875 mm
c Overall width
d Overall height 27OO mm
150 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function
M/s Delphi
Max S eed limiteed Pre-set s 80 km h
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
LMV Passenqer Vehicle
M3 Cateqory
Type of body
No, of cylinders
B,
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
2956 cc
15. Seatinq capaciW
As applicable
ULW (unladen weiqht)
2t5/75 R17.5, 14 PR
Front Axle (Faw)
Rear Axle (Raw) 3000 Kqs.
b.
2140 mm
e, Min. Ground Clearance
23.